



MAKUENI COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD

P.O BOX 49 - 90300, MAKUENI

TENDER NOTICE RE~ADVERTISEMENT

Government of Makueni County, Makueni County Public Service Board invites tenders from eligible Contractors Suppliers and property owners as detailed below:-

S/NO	TENDER NO:	Name	Eligible Contractors/Suppliers
1.	GMC/MCPSB/T/16	LEASING OF OFFICE SPACE FOR	OPEN NATIONAL TENDER
	68245/2024-2025	MAKUENI COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE	
		BOARD	

Tender documents with detailed specifications and conditions in **soft copies** are obtainable from: www.tenders.go.ke. Complete tender documents should be submitted online on or before 7th November, 2024 at 10.00 AM. Thereafter tenders will be opened immediately in the presence of the bidders or their representatives, who choose to attend.

The system will automatically close at the time and date of tender closing.

Supply Chain Management Officer

For: Secretary/CEO, Makueni County Public Service Board

Makueni County